Friday night

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday

7:00 AM
8:00
9:00

9:30-10:30
10:30
10:30-10:45
10:30-12:00
11:15-1:15
12:30 PM

1:00

1:30
1:45

2:00-3:00
2:30
3:00

3:15

3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30
7:00-11:00

4200
Annual

PIE FESTIVAL

Saturday September 14th
SCHEDULE

Playground Fundraiser Potato Bar Dinner and Dance - Donations
Music by Eddie Jacques

PiK Run registration opens

PiK Run begins

Souvenir stand opens

Kids games registration opens at souvenir stand

Pie eating contest registration opens at souvenir stand

Registration for pie baking contest opens at Pie Baking Contest tent

Live entertainment in the pavilion - Rita Bliss
Horseshoe tournament registration opens at pits

Pie baking contest entries closes

Pie baking contest entries viewing at Pie Baking Contest tent
Kids games
Live entertainment in the pavilion - Eddie Jacques

PiK run winners announcement
Kids games winners announcement

Imagine A Horse show

Crowning of Pie Festival Queen/King in Pavilion

Pie baking contest pies brought to Pavilion & winners announced
Silent auction for pie baking contest pies opens in Pavilion

Live entertainment in the pavilion - John Everhart
Horned toad race on basketball court - no fee, being your own toad

Souvenir stand closes
Imagine A Horse show

Silent auction for pie baking winners closes in Pavilion
Pie eating contest

Live entertainment in the pavilion - Tyler Lam

Raffle draw at Pavilion

Dance (Pavilion) “WIlld Whiskey”, cover charge collected at the event



