

SCHEDULE

33/123322	
Friday night 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Saturday	Playground Fundraiser Potato Bar Dinner and Dance - Donations Music by Eddie Jacques
7:00 AM	PiK Run registration opens
8:00	PiK Run begins
9:00	Souvenir stand opens Kids games registration opens at souvenir stand Pie eating contest registration opens at souvenir stand Registration for pie baking contest opens at Pie Baking Contest tent
9:30-10:30	Live entertainment in the pavilion - Rita Bliss Horseshoe tournament registration opens at pits
10:30	Pie baking contest entries closes
10:30-10:45	Pie baking contest entries viewing at Pie Baking Contest tent
10:30-12:00	Kids games
11:15-1:15	Live entertainment in the pavilion - Eddie Jacques
12:30 PM	PiK run winners announcement Kids games winners announcement
1:00	Imagine A Horse show
1:30	Crowning of Pie Festival Queen/King in Pavilion
1:45	Pie baking contest pies brought to Pavilion & winners announced Silent auction for pie baking contest pies opens in Pavilion
2:00-3:00	Live entertainment in the pavilion - John Everhart
2:30	Horned toad race on basketball court - no fee, being your own toad
3:00	Souvenir stand closes Imagine A Horse show
3:15	Silent auction for pie baking winners closes in Pavilion
3:30	Pie eating contest
3:30-4:30	Live entertainment in the pavilion - Tyler Lam
4:30	Raffle draw at Pavilion

Dance (Pavilion) "WIId Whiskey", cover charge collected at the event

7:00-11:00